Bus

Rail 25

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona
Hamburg Dammtor
Hamburg Hbf
Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf
Géttingen
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda

Wirzburg Hbf
Nurnberg Hbf
Ingolstadt Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 03:34
Tuesday 06:23
Wednesday -
Thursday 03:34
Friday 03:34
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 6 hour 9 min

Ko
Lubeck
Hamburg
. Bremerhawven
Groningen
Didenburg e
L Bremen Gorzow
AssEN Wielkopalski
Zwalle AelaR Ui 7 Berlin
bk Walfsburg -}
@snabriick i Bt
ederland Han|wer Fatran ¥
A5t H At
Arnhemm .- UNSTen Bielefeld i Zielona
S Cottbus Gora
e ¢ Leipzi - Chéasebuz
; K prig
o Deutschland
Dusseldarf _ ‘ e
Slege Thiringen Sachsen il
Aachen " ggnn 3 i sl Liberec - ao
B 3 Chemnitz
ue f Koblenz 1 EvEroranad
e Brahat 2o
o) @ y
Frankfurtam i
Létzebuerg Main Cesko
Plzen
Mannheim
Saarbricken 5
Karlsruhe Buy 2 bl
§ Est Ceské
> 4} £ . Ingolstad
B e g 90 Bud#jovice
< Augsbure
Freiburg Ulm :
im Breisgau 2 OpenSireethap contributors

Muanthen

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 05:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:14
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 05:14
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 05:14
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 05:14
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 05:14-20:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 41 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Libeck Hbf — Minchen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Libeck Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Libeck Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Libeck Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

08:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:42
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday -
Delmenhorst

Thursday -
Bremen Hbf

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 59 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Lubeck Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

13:17-15:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:17-11:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Hannover Hbf — Bremen Hbf

2 stops

Open route schedule

Hannover Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Hannover Hbf — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hannover Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:17-13:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Lubeck Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:14
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
13 stops Monday 13:17-15:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 13:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 13:17-15:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 13:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 13:17-15:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

. Stops: 13

Lineburg

Trip Duration: 5 hour 59 min

Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf
Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Nienburg(Weser)

Verden(Aller)

Bremen Hbf

Delmenhorst

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 16 min

17:16

17:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Celle

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule

Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 56 min

19:17

19:17

19:17

19:17

19:17

19:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:17-11:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:17-11:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday -
Delmenhorst

Thursday -
Bremen Hbf

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 08:42
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 08:42-10:40
Fulda

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 18:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 18:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 18:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday 08:42-10:40
Delmenhorst

Thursday 08:42-10:40
Bremen Hbf

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 1 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 13:17-15:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 13:17-15:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

. Stops: 13

Lineburg

Trip Duration: 5 hour 59 min

Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf
Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Celle

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule

Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 56 min

19:17

19:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 19:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 15:15-19:15
Hannover Hbf

Thursday 15:15-19:15
Géttingen

Friday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday 19:15
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 16:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 16:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 46 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday -
Delmenhorst

Thursday 06:40
Bremen Hbf

Friday 06:40
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 06:40
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 07:17-11:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:17-11:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 07:17-11:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 07:17-11:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 07:17-11:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 07:17-11:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday 05:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:14
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 05:14
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 05:14
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 05:14
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Lubeck Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

15:17

15:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Libeck Hbf — Minchen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Libeck Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Libeck Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Libeck Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

08:16

08:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Nienburg(Weser)

Verden(Aller)

Bremen Hbf

Delmenhorst

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 16 min

19:17

17:16

19:17

19:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 17:15-19:15
Tuesday 17:15-19:15
Wednesday 17:15-19:15
Thursday 17:15-19:15
Friday 17:15-19:15
Saturday 17:15
Sunday 17:15
Route info

Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday 00:17-13:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:17-13:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:17-13:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 09:17-13:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 09:17-13:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday 09:17-13:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Nienburg(Weser)

Verden(Aller)

Bremen Hbf

Delmenhorst

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 30 min

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 16:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 16:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 16:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 16:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 16:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 16:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 7 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshdhe

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Bebra

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Kassel-Wilhelmshoéhe

Monday 19:17

Tuesday 19:17

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:54-18:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 48 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:16
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 39 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 12 min

03:31

06:23

06:23

06:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Hannover Hbf

2 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Hannover Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

19:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction
Libeck Hbf — Minchen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Libeck Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Libeck Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Libeck Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 23 min

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 17:16
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 17:16
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 39 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 18:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 06:54-18:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 06:54-18:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 18:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 09:17-13:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:17-13:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 09:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:15-17:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 17:15
Hannover Hbf

Thursday 09:15-17:15
Géttingen

Friday 09:15
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday -
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:14
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 05:14-20:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 20:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 41 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday -
Delmenhorst

Thursday -
Bremen Hbf

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 06:54-14:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:54-14:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 14:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 06:54-18:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 06:54-18:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 06:54-18:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshohe Sunday 06:54-18:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Dammtor Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Dammtor
11 StOpS Monday 17:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:16
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 17:16
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 17:16
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 17:16
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 17:16
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 17:16
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 11

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 09:15-15:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:15-15:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday -
Hannover Hbf

Thursday 09:15-19:15
Géttingen

Friday 09:15-19:15
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday 11:15-15:15
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday 15:15-19:15
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 5 min

25 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-25-285890442-2829530042

